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2002 Ninja® ZX"-9R
PARTS LIST
Oil Cooler

ITEM NAME

O RING,65MM (Ref # 671)
HOSE-COOLING,PUMP-OIL COOLER (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,FITTING-COOLER (Ref # 39062A)
COOLER-OIL (Ref # 39067)

BOLT,OIL COOLER (Ref # 92151)

CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92170)
WASHER,OIL COOLER (Ref # 92200)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
671B2565
39062-1720
39062-1721
39067-1067
92151-1366
92170-1287
92200-1379
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